
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Lääne-Virumaa III etapp 
26.03.2019, Rakvere 

 
TN teivashüpe 
1. Etriin ETVERK 2007 RPK 1.80 
2. Kedirin KEKKONEN 2008 RG 1.70 
3. Carol ÕUNAPUU 2008 RRG 1.60 
4. Nele-Triin KANGUR 2008 Põlula 1.60 
 
TV  kaugushüpe 
1. Kärt MAASIK 2006 Tamsalu 4.88 
2. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 4.65 
3. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 4.61 
4. Mari Liis ANT 2006 RRG 4.55 
5. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 Sõmeru 4.54 
6. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 4.42 
7. Madle-Helena VILU 2006 RG 4.35 
8. Janete NOODLA 2006 RRG 4.29 
9. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 4.25 
10. Katre LINNAS 2005 Simuna 4.20 
11. Amelia PETROV 2006 Kunda 3.91 
12. Maarja-Liis LIIV 2006 Haljala 3.65 
13. Stella KALDMA 2006 Haljala 2.95 
v.v. Nora ARON 2004 Kunda 4.85 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 1.50 
2. Janete NOODLA 2006 RRG 1.45 
3. Eliise KIVISTU 2005 Kiltsi 1.40 
4. Kaisa VAHULA 2005 RRG 1.40 
5. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 1.35 
 Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 1.35 
7. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 1.35 
 Amanda ZILA 2005 Kiltsi 1.35 
9. Mari Liis ANT 2006 RRG 1.35 
10. Katre LINNAS 2005 Simuna 1.30 
11. Maarja-Liis LIIV 2006 Haljala 1.25 
12. Heleliise NIITVÄLI 2006 Sõmeru 1.25 
13. Kärt MAASIK 2006 Tamsalu 1.20 
 
PN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 4.59 
2. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 4.12 
3. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 4.11 
4. Gregor TEPP 2008 RG 3.89 
5. Andreas BEKETOV 2008 RRG 3.84 
6. Henri KUPP 2007 RRG 3.74 
7. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 3.71 
8. Oskar VAINULT 2008 V-Maarja 3.66 
9. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 3.56 
10. Rasmus VEEVÄLI 2008 RG 3.34 
11. Fred Erik PALMAR 2008 Sõmeru 3.27 
 
PN kuulitõuge 2kg 
1. Robert PULLAT 2007 Haljala 11.26 
2. Rainis LÜKK 2007 V-Maarja 10.26 
3. Ekke LEPP 2007 RRG 10.20 
4. Steven Michael RAND 2007 Kiltsi 9.26 
5. Martin ROSMANN 2007 RRG 9.11 
6. Oskar VAINULT 2008 V-Maarja 8.22 



7. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 8.05 
8. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 7.94 
9. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 7.70 
10. Maten VAHER 2007 Kiltsi 7.62 
11. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 7.55 
12. Henri KUPP 2007 RRG 7.20 
13. Andreas BEKETOV 2008 RRG 6.98 
14. Henri EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 6.76 
15. Rasmus VEEVÄLI 2008 RG 6.33 
16. Gregor TEPP 2008 RG 6.24 
 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 1.70 
2. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 1.65 
3. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 1.55 
4. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 1.45 
5. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 1.40 
6. Tanel PERAMETS 2005 V-Maarja 1.40 
7. Aleks LEHMUS 2006 Kunda 1.40 
8. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 1.35 
 
PV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 14.09 
2. Oliver BALÕTSEV 2005 RG 13.85 
3. Janar OJASALU 2005 Haljala 11.40 
4. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 11.20 
5. Robert HOLZMANN 2006 RRG 8.50 
6. Tanel PERAMETS 2005 V-Maarja 8.34 
7. Rander MÖLDRE 2005 Kiltsi 8.34 
8. Aleks LEHMUS 2006 Kunda 6.98 
9. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 6.82 
10. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 6.60 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik    Jaak  Vettik 
 


